131-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/
PXB Series
Features
u Industry Standard 1” x 1” Footprint
u Through Hole
u Agency Approved
u Wide range input (PXB15-xxW)
u Six sided shielding

Heat Sink (0.22” high)  N Negative logic remote on/off
 P Positive logic remote on/off
 T Trim - remote adjust (single output models only)
 Preferred Example PXB15-24WS3P3/NT
 Pin # Single Output Dual Output
 1 + Input + Input
 2 - Input - Input
 3 Remote On/Off Remote On/Off
 4 + Output + Output
 5 Trim Common
 6 - Output - Output
Options
Pinout
Output Output Output Input  Ripple & Noise Nominal Input Effi ciency Maximum Load
  Voltage (VDC) Current (A) Power (W) Voltage (VDC) Model (Pk-Pk mV) Current (mA) (%) Capacitance (uF)
3.3 4 13.2 9 - 18 PXB15-12S3P3/NT 75 1375 84 1000
 3.3 4 13.2 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS3P3/NT 75 688 86 1000
 3.3 4 13.2 18 - 36 PXB15-24S3P3/NT 75 671 86 1000
 3.3 4 13.2 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS3P3/NT 75 336 86 1000
 3.3 4 13.2 36 - 75 PXB15-48S3P3/NT 75 336 86 1000
 5 3 15 9 - 18 PXB15-12S05/NT 75 1524 86 1000
 5 3 15 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS05/NT 75 762 86 1000
 5 3 15 18 - 36 PXB15-24S05/NT 75 763 86 1000
 5 3 15 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS05/NT 75 382 86 1000
 5 3 15 36 - 75 PXB15-48S05/NT 75 372 88 1000
 12 1.3 15.6 9 - 18 PXB15-12S12/NT 100 1605 85 330
 12 1.3 15.6 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS12/NT 100 783 87 330
 12 1.3 15.6 18 - 36 PXB15-24S12/NT 100 783 87 330
 12 1.3 15.6 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS12/NT 100 392 87 330
 12 1.3 15.6 36 - 75 PXB15-48S12/NT 100 387 88 330
 15 1 15 9 - 18 PXB15-12S15/NT 100 1506 87 220
 15 1 15 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS15/NT 100 753 87 220
 15 1 15 18 - 36 PXB15-24S15/NT 100 744 88 220
 15 1 15 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS15/NT 100 377 87 220
 15 1 15 36 - 75 PXB15-48S15/NT 100 372 88 220
 Dual Outputs
 ±5 ±1.5 15 9-18 PXB15-12D05/N 100 1543 85 ±500
 ±5 ±1.5 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD05/N 100 772 85 ±500
 ±5 ±1.5 15 18-36 PXB15-24D05/N 100 772 85 ±500
 ±5 ±1.5 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD05/N 100 386 85 ±500
 ±5 ±1.5 15 36-75 PXB15-48D05/N 100 386 85 ±500
 ±12 ±0.625 15 9-18 PXB15-12D12/N 100 1506 87 ±150
 ±12 ±0.625 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD12/N 100 753 87 ±150
 ±12 ±0.625 15 18-36 PXB15-24D12/N 100 744 88 ±150
 ±12 ±0.625 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD12/N 100 382 86 ±150
 ±12 ±0.625 15 36-75 PXB15-48D12/N 100 368 89 ±150
 ±15 ±0.500 15 9-18 PXB15-12D15/N 100 1488 88 ±100
 ±15 ±0.500 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD15/N 100 744 88 ±100
 ±15 ±0.500 15 18-36 PXB15-24D15/N 100 744 88 ±100
 ±15 ±0.500 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD15/N 100 377 87 ±100
 ±15 ±0.500 15 36-75 PXB15-48D15/N 100 372 88 ±100
Model Selector
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: